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\Jlll'hml1~m1u 

l~'ll'll GFMIS 

1,343,030.00 

2,008,550.00 

1,665,000 00 

5,016,580.00 

\jllthml1~m1u 

l~'ll GFMIS 

148,000.00 

1,161,240.00 

9,700.00 

1,318,940.00 

33,575.75 948,514.94 

16,334.20 2,008,544.00 

1,664,997 00 

49,909.95 4,622,055.94 

147,997.00 

1,161,237.00 

9,699.00 

. 1,318,933.00 



l1tlfl1l 

EJ1f11'fG'i1tJfMTU 
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l1tlfl1l 

U1'U~n'll1l1'lln1l1:.:Vlu 1- 2 
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>•UU'lh•'ll1 

nu 

l1tlfl1'.i 

Lfl~t1"l1-rua1n1f'l'll'Wliltl. "n1'U "1 

l,fl~ti"ci1tll.flfl~1'.i 
Lfl~ti"Y!lJYi EPSON 

nu 

l1un11 

'.if!t!'U\finl~llt4\1'.itl!) O'U 3165 

'j(\fJ'U\fi'U'.ilf!J'l'jfl '\!}f!J 2516 

""'"''vjwai >OISUZU 

>1U 

l1U011 

l,fl~fl"Vi'\il'V!~1 
nu 

""QJ ,J.,. .... "" 
1'11111J'l'l\'111J1'1'1~'t.i'il1J'l'l'4~ 

~uv~u~u 1oosooo30 

;1a•1ufi11~a1J>1R1/fi11~am1R1a~a1J tl;~.i1tl•utl•~mru 2565 

a1R1>11a~~.t1~na1i'1•1ih~1p1aa~1lia~ ;VlaiJ'l!:U 1205060101 

il1R1>il1UM1U 

tir1ri1n11\YiiJ1 """•U•1•1 1i11ilou>1•1 1i11ilom1"1 
11muu GFMIS a•au tl64 ti 65 • flZftlJVl.:J'VllJ\il 

1,343,030.00 914,939.19 33,575.75 948,514.94 

1,343,030.00 914,939.19 33,575.75 948,514.94 

tiari1nTi1Yi'iJ1 1i11ilou>1"1 1i11ilam1"1 1i11ilam1"1 
11J'•uu GFMIS a•au tl64 ti 65 • azauVJ.:i'VllJ\il 

76,550.00 76,549.00 - 76,549.00 

110,000.00 109,999.00 - 109,999.00 

190,000.00 189,999.00 - 189,999.00 

641,000.00 624,664.80 16,334.20 640,999.00 

291,000.00 290,999.00 290,999.00 

700,000.00 699,999.00 699,999.00 

2,008,550.00 1,992,209.80 16,334.20 2,008,544.00 

li ti • J~na>1• 
~r1ri1n11t~u1 1i11i\aU>1"1 1i11ilau>1"1 ti11ilau11"1 

1u••uu GFMIS a•au tl64 ti 65 • azau'Vl"'Vllli;i 

440,000.00 439,999.00 - 439,999.00 

240,000.00 239,999.00 239,999.00 

985,000.00 984,999.00 - 984,999.00 

1,665,000.00 1,664,997.00 - 1,664,997 .oo 

R111W'll 1un•1u 

lJ•1i1n1>1'1'1!1 1i11ilou>1•1 1i11ilau>1•1 1i11ilom1"1 
1m•uu GFMIS a•au tl64 tl 65 • flZftaJVl.:J'VllJi;) 

33,500.00 33,499.00 - 33,499.00 

100,000.00 99,999.00 - 99,999.00 

14,500.00 14,499.00 - 14,499.00 

148,000.00 147,997.00 - 147,997.00 

. 
~ari1n1l1~ll1 1i11ilau>1"1 fi11ilau>1"1 fi11ilau>1•1 

1u>•uu GFMIS a•au \164 ti 65 • flZfli.IVl'l'V!ll\il 

570,000.00 569,999.00 - 569,999.00 

569,240.00 569,239.00 - 569,239.00 

22,000.00 21,999.00 - 21,999.00 

1,161,240.00 1,161,237.00 - 1,161,237.00 

. 
~afi10Ti\JllJ1 1i11ilau11•1 fi11ilau11•1 fi11ilau>1•1 

1u>•UU GFMIS a•au 1164 tl 65 • a•aul'l<'>''IJ~ 

9,700.00 9,699.00 - 9,699.00 

9,700.00 9,699.00 - 9,699.00 

'llU1~11'~ 

'VllJ'lt.IL'Vl\Ol 

'VllJ'ltlL'VI~ 

. 

'llU1m1'~ 

'Vlii1UL'VI.~ 

'Vlll1VL'VI~ 



11an11 

LR~il~Ufoil1n1R~Util LL ~1'1J 1 

" LR 1 il~ ci1 v Lil na11 

LR~il~w!!Yi EPSON 

11!! 

11!1011 

wm.1tiinwut4tl1•~ nu 3165 

Q ..... .Jq ..... Q 

a i;n 1JW llll1J 1'VI i;i 1J 'ii 1J 'Vl'41 

Gud~u~u 100800030 

11!M11Jl'i1!~il!n1fl1/fi1t~il!n1f1111Z11!J tJ1z,J1lJ~U'l.hZ!J1W 2565 

il1fl1111az~~uan111'1~hh~u11aaz1ilat1l 1Viauru:U 1205060101 " ' ~ 

1rn1hm1ltli!11 R1L~e!fi1R1 
1WllR'{ii'iwn Online " 

1u1tuu GFMJS • lltll!J\'HW!Jtil 

1,343,030.00 948,514.94 OFOl-001-0137 aw•.•U.#1 

1,343,030.00 948,514:94 

il1fl11W'ni11Ra 

!Jafi1m1l~!!1 R1L~il!J11R1 
1WllWjii'ru'I\ Online 

L'U1Z'UU GFMIS a::fl:ui~vi:uvi 

76,550.00 76,549.00 HOOl-004-0121 aw•.•u#1 

110,000.00 109,999.00 HOOl-003-0121 aw•.•u#1 

190,000.00 189,999.00 HOOl-003-0123 aw•.•u#1 

641,000.00 640,999.00 H001-001-0140 aw•.•u#1 

291,000.00 290,999.00 HOOl-004-0127 aw•.•U#1 

700,000.00 699,999.00 H002-004-0239 aw•.•U#1 

2,008,550.00 2,008,544.00 

~~u11m11'1~ 
1Jafi1m1l~!!1 R1L~il~11R1 

1WllR'{ii'ru.fl Online 
1u1tuu GFMIS lltil!Jil'~w!Jt11 

440,000.00 439,999.00 OFOl-008-0131 aw•.•u.#1 

240,000.00 239,999.00 H006-001-0139 aw•.•u#1 

985,000.00 984,999.00 HOOH11-0137 aw•.•U#1 

1,665,000.00 1,664,997.00 

flviru'l11i.l1z'411a11z1ilaf'I 1'1iim'.iiy:U 1206180101 

f'l1iiru'li'•huM1u . 
1Jafi1m11~!!1 fl1L~il!l11_R1 

1Wllf'llfllli'lf Online 
1u1tuu GFMIS a::a:u~~vi:uvi 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-0340 aw•.•u#1 

100,000.00 99,999.00 7430-003-0149 awR•u#1 

14,500.00 14,499.00 7440-009-0246 aw•.•U#1 

148,000.00 147,997.00 

,. 

. !Jafhm11~!!1 R1L~il!J11R1 
L'IJ1tU'U GFMIS • 1WllR'{ii'lll'lf Online 

lltil!J\'HW!Jtil 

570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 llWtil.•U.#1 

1WllRjii'ru'l\1t'U'U GFMIS 

"" "" ' . 1Wllfl'{ll!ll'fl1t'U'U GFMIS 

1WllR'{ii'ru'li1tw GFMIS 

1WllRjii'!ll'li1zuu GFMIS 

110000001559 

110000001560 

110000001591 

1WilRjii'lll'li1t'U'U GFMIS 

110000001564 



1~ffu'1urn;u"in 1'!ru 2516 

m1'~ft11viLulli 1~1SUZU 

n!J 

569,240.00 

22,000.00 

1,161,240.00 

\j~f\1n11lli1J1 

1m~uu GFMIS 

9,700.00 

9,700.00 

569,239.00 

21,999.00 

1,161,237.00 

f'i1~~il!J11ft1 
• !l~il!J'l'l~'i'l!J~ 

9,699.00 

9,699,00 

2320-008-0346 3TI•.•U.#l 110000001565 

2540-028-0147 3TI•.•U.#l 110000001566 

3750-002-0346 aTI•.•U.#1 110000001570 

110,000,001,567.oo a~1~11~ 1clGu!llliu"luil~ 



1J'i'ut11•11vn11u'll~ •vi'ru.,"lii'"'-!""a"•av~•\JuR1ilruol11m•1'111muu GFMIS 
"' ... ..1~ ., "' 

0700800030 amUWlll\.111'1~\J•Ul'llj' 

u•utl .. mru 2566 

~11n'1UV!Vlflfil'1 •1nru•h1vi'11mi 
1~flfl~flru'1 1tla~uviiwV 

ii1tiu 'i1tln11 30-n.u.-65 
l'IJ1:::uu Online 1\mW GFMIS 1u"w GFMIS 

11t'l1VfU ,;,.(\"""""" 'i1A1'11J'U A fl fl. 'llJ'U~Vlti 

fl11i'ru<thhi1n'1TU 
----

1 Lf1~€1'1tli'tJa1n11'1'ililVIWll11Ji 3>,500.00 :33,499.00 4120-002-0340 '1TI•.•U.#1 110000001559 33,500.00 33,499.00 1.00 
-- -- -- -----

2 "' Lf1'ifl'1cl1vrnna11 100,000.00 99,999.00 7430-003-0149 '1'1'1\il.'OJU.#1 110000001560 100,000.00 99,999.00 1.00 -------- ---- --

3 Lfl~tMih.ivi EPSON 14,500.00 14,499.00 7440-009-0246 '1Yl\il.'i.'l't,!.#1 110000001561 14,500.00 14,499.00 1.00 

11uAlfiru'1fl1,j'n41u 148,000.00 147,997.00 148,000,00 147,997.00 3.00 

A1fi'ru'1v1uw1viu:::uf1:::'1Jud-:i 
-- --------

I __ '.l'1Utl~n'i:::U:::4tl1:::~ nu 3165 570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 '1WVl.'1U.ff1 110000001564 570,000.00 569,999.00 1.00 
I-··- ------ -----· - -----

2 'i'1UU~U1'iYJfl l:JN 2516 569,240.00 569,239.00 2320-008-0346 '1TI•.>U.#1 110000001565 569,240.00 569,239.00 1.00 
-

3 'Vl"'1fl11rhua{ 1'1 ISUZU 22,000.00 21,999.00 2540-028-0147 '1'1'1\il.'{IU.#1 110000001566 22,000.00 21,999.00 1.00 

'i111A1fi'ru'1t11'UW1\1U:!LLflt'llUif'1 1,161,240.00 1,161,237.00 1,161,240.00 1,161,237.00 3.00 

A1li'ru'tfnTHffl..oJA'i 
-- -------- -- --- ------

1 tfl~il-1Vlfl\1~1 9,700.00 9,699.00 3750-002-0346 '1Yil>l.'\1U.#1 110000001570 9,700.00 9,699.00 1.00 

7'l3Jfll.ti ru'tf n1'HffliUl7 9,700.00 9,699.00 9,700,00 9,699.00 1.00 

1'J3JfllJi'ru'tl11ll~'l1MaJ tJ 2566 1,318,940.00 1,318,933.00 1,318,940.00 1,318,933.00 7.00 

\110-1UVlflftEl-1 
1«flilt1vii'~V 

n11~fl\l1V1tht1 

i\'1~u 
1«aA1.tiru~ 

11Vn11 30-n.v.-65 
11.11::uu Online 1u;•uu GFMIS 

'll1tlt1flflUltl1fl 

11fl1~lJ ""a"""""" 'J1A1~'LI Hila. l'i1Pi'f1\}11.nhu 

laJii11an11 
....... 

'°""lii'ru'll>iil•,h~tl1v1uu 2566 - - - - -

Vilfl1'Ji1Alflru"1ih::'l.l'.i1tlfltt5af!tl 2565 1,318,940.00 1,318,933.00 



111'0!ll'(lJihla mh"Ll'lVl 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 . 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3105010101 
4307010103 
4307010104 
4307010105 
4308010101 
4308010105 
4308010118 
5101010101 
5101010109 
5101010113 
5101010115 

"i, thl,U'1'UVIGl a a'1uU1 util n~,ll"i, uiGiau . 
111'oi1-1tlw"1u : 07008 n11J'WO>Ju1vl0iu 

111'oi1-1tl1miln~1a · 0700800030 oimuwO>JmvlOiu "uvi11~ 
lh"~l"1"' 7 ifo 7 ii 2566 1 l~("' 11Pl • 'a~l 

"<i:Uru-ilLrn m.h"Ll'lVl aamanm L"1li"1 LA'i'Oi"1 
L3uoim1uifo 0.00 0.00 0.00 
wrn;Jutl1"1" 0.00 0.00 0.00 
L3U~lnAi<" 155,332.00 0.00 0.00 

"'~ii.L Vlatl1"1""'"" 0.00 0.00 0.00 
"'r.J nuim1-tu"lllJ. 0.00 364,645.00 -364,645.00 

"/r.J n'i'"LLOl'i'lfflu 0.00 0.00 0.00 
l'l/UL3ULJlJ-1U"iJlJ. 0.00 0.00 0.00 
A'1"~1J011n l.Jn. 0.00 631,875.00 -631,875.00 
l'l/U Ol'i'n. ~lJLLVlUflU 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'l'O!i;JA"A"" 0.00 0.00 0.00 
il"ll~noif1" 2,243,700.00 0.00 0.00 
wni1"ll~noif1" 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI. ii"iJ~nOlfl" -265,950.37 0.00 -12,294.35 
m m1 & ii" ill oitl.11•1.J 5,016,580.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI. mm1tl.l'i'"lJ~ -4,622,055.94 0.00 0.00 
..,.,.nru..r "11un"1u 414,166.00 0.00 0.00 

"'"'" ..... .nru.,fahun"1u -264,930.69 0.00 -1,995.19 
A1.fi'm'i'ia1uvn1-1u" 4,590,000.00 0.00 0.00 
WnA'ifl01'i'imuvn1-1u• 0.00 0.00 0.00 

"'"" mli'ru'i'imuvn1-1u• -2,868,771.86 0.00 -29,156.30 
A'ifim..ri'i.11'10!1 343,589.00 0.00 0.00 
AOl61 A'ifim..ri'l.l1'10ll -217,721.87 0.00 -1,406.24 
A'i Ii' ru ..r m'i'L n1'1Gl'i' 238,185.00 0.00 0.00 
'16161 A'i'li'ru'i'iLn1'1"1'i' -238, 181.00 0.00 0.00 
A'i'.fi' ru ..r .i1n 01 81,844.00 0.00 0.00 
A610! A'iflnl'i'iN1'i'1'l -81,287.20 0.00 -369.87 
A'iflOl'i'i':!Vltl~ 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 
A 6161 mli' ru 'i'i':!vi tl ~ -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 
f'l'i'flOl'i'iA '11JVl1L"1'11 706,440.76 0.00 0.00 
A610! A'11JVl1L"1'1f -642,557.72 0.00 -1,823.64 
A'ifiru'llflhUA~1 28,500.00 0.00 0.00 
A6161 A'ili'm'i'itl1uAr1 -28,497.00 0.00 0.00 
m.fi'ru..rt!J'i'"l.J~ 1,318,940.00 0.00 0.00 
A610! A'i'firu'lif11i'i'"lJ~ -1,318,933.00 0.00 0.00 
'liu m1A'1-mauan 0.00 1,944,874.33 -1,944,874.33 
foiluA'1 I 11lfl1Fi'll 0.00 1,927,012.40 -1,927,012.40 
'IU. '1u-ml1a"1ur~ 0.00 24,514.73 -24,514.73 
Ollnl'i'n1ll1llAA1"~1a 0.00 0.00 0.00 
t1J.i1FiruA'1"~1a 0.00 631,875.00 -631,875.00 
W/H laX-1lAA<l(03) 0.00 10,362.00 -10,362.00 
W/Htax-l'l"GI. iliiif 53) 0.00 8,157.32 -8,157.32 
L3ull1"f1u;}u -155,332.00 0.00 0.00 
Lilrnnu~1atl1"1" 0.00 0.00 0.00 
11011ar1J:r -29,577.85 0.00 0.00 
'i'/"1ill"ITT1A'li'l. O!Vlfl -303,356.40 303,356.40 0.00 

"'"'""oi1A'li'l. om:<11J 250,053.77 0.00 -303,356.40 
V]U'lla"'l-IUW"lU -3,700,093.80 0.00 0.00 
TR-r1J"1J11Aflln'i' -1,553,880.00 258,980.00 -517,960.00 

TR-rl.J"l.Jfl"VJU -3,322,397.00 0.00 -1,770,818.20 
TR-rrnl.JITTlL UU"lU -2, 144,297.33 8,250.00 -292,644.66 
TR-oi1n.rrn3uuan -225, 150.00 0.00 0.00 
T/R-llrrn3ur-l1nAi<" -142,108.00 0.00 0.00 
'1'1. ""1-111"nutun11J -1,780,513.00 0.00 -331,802.30 
L3m<iiau 1, 104,280.00 188,900.00 0.00 
L3UGl'11JLL VlULmlJ1JU 4,202.00 840.40 0.00 
1'11~1" 583,400.00 116,680.00 0.00 
A1GI <llJLL VlU'l'IU" .'i'l'linl'i 1,553,880.00 517,960.00 -258,980.00 

Report date : 01.05.2566 
Report Time · 08'28'41 

aamantll 
0.00 
0.00 
155,332.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
2,243,700.00 
0.00 
-278,244.72 
5,016,580.00 
-4,622,055.94 
414, 166.on/ 
-266,925.88 
4,590,000.00 / 
0.00 
-2,897,928.16 
343,589.00 
-219,128.11 
238,185.0V 
-238, 181.00 
81,844.00 
-81,657.07 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 
706,440.76 

. -644,381.36 
28,500.00 
-28,497.00 
1,318,940.00 ,/ 
-1,318,933.00 .I 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-155,332.00 
0.00 
-29,577.85 
0.00 
-53,302.63 
-3,700,093.80 
-1,812,860.00 
-5,093,215.20 
-2,428,691.99 
-225, 150.00 
-142,108.00 
-2, 112,315.30 
1,293, 180.00 
5,042.40 
700,080.00 
1,812,860.00 



;'IX 111.l'ruillw ml'ln11 VI 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4307010103 
4307010104 
4307010105 
4308010101 
4308010105 
4308010118 
5101010101 
5101010109 

~11N1u~uV1maa~1nh11nlnq111~1mGiau 
;'\Xoiinlmv1u : 07008 n'!lJWGllu1v16iu 

;'\Xoimbmfln .. 111 : 0700800030 11muwGllu1v16iu ~"UVl1j~ 
1l'lt-.1v16l 8 ~~ 8 ii 2566 

1lil U fl1illW m.J'itlll VI II ilGllln)Jl lGlflm 
l3U11611Uifo 0.00 0.00 
wm3utl1ol~ 0.00 0.00 
L3u•hnmr~ 155,332.00 0.00 
~/oln .l t'l'1tl1olvA'1'~ 0.00 0.00 
Mo! nU1Al'l-1u~ulJ. 0.00 16,850.00 
viol n;rn11;111fo 0.00 0.00 
ii1/m3uthi-1uv'l.llJ. 0.00 0.00 
Ff1~>1r;nn un. 0.00 283,646.02 
/il/U il'ln. l'Ull VIUnU 0.00 0.00 
lOIGlA~A'1'~ 0.00 0.00 
i4v'l.liiln<1f1v 2,243,700.00 0.00 
wni4~ui'lnilflv 0.00 0.00 
Ailiil. i4v'l.li'lnilf1~ -278,244.72 0.00 
mA1;&i4vu/11t>hn1 5,016,580.00 0.00 
Aiilil. '11Al'l1JJ'ltll~ -4,622,055.94 0.00 

••'¥llfliii''ru 414,166.00 ~ll!OGll.ti:ol .. • .. '.!N 
WnA'iflm'l'f.J1iinv1U 0.00 148,000.00 
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